Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright 2014 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
North America  Asia Pacific  Europe, Middle East & Africa  South America  Online
+1 800 644 4562  +1 604 821 2813 +44 1522 730 800           +1 604 821 2835    sales@norsat.com
7020STC-O3B-AN
Spurious (In/Out band)	 -60dBc max@ 41 dBm

Spectral Regrowth	 25 dBc max @ linear power
Group delay variation	 ±5.0 nanoseconds over any  45MHz
HOW TO ORDER
Input connector	 N
Frequency
A: 27.652 to 28.388 GHz
B: 28.172 to 29.071 GHz
Output power         20W
BUC SERIES #
© Copyright 2014 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
North America  Asia Pacific  Europe, Middle East & Africa  South America  Online
+1 800 644 4562  +1 604 821 2813 +44 1522 730 800           +1 604 821 2835    sales@norsat.com
Connector Parameter Description
J1
IF Input Connector N-Female, panel mounted
Impedance 50 ohm
10 MHz Reference input
J2 RF output connector WR28
J3
DC / M&C (Ethernet or RS232) Panel-mount (MS3112e14-12P)
J3-A Ethernet Tx-
J3-B Ethernet Tx+
J3-C Ethernet Rx+
J3-D Ethernet Rx-
J3-E
J3-F RS-232 GND
J3-G RS-232 TxD
J3-H RS-232 RxD
J3-J DC Power (+36 to +72V)
J3-K DC Power return
J3-L Mute @ High
J3-M Mute return (=RS-232 GND)
Ka-band 20W 7020STC- O3B
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM